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Anlage
Schaffhauser Str.35, 78224 Singen
vorsitzender@tennisclubsingen.de

Hallenadresse
Schaffhauser Str. 35, 78224 Singen
vorsitzender@tennisclubsingen.de

Sportwart/in
Thiel, Oliver
T 016099180996 oli.thiel@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Steidle, Lina
lina.steidle@web.de
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Damen 1
MF: Leonie Meyer; T 07732 52726
lenileonie21@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Funke, Barbara
Hopfner, Sandra (SUI*)
Prof. Dr. Tielborger, Katja
Michel, Betty (FRA gA)
Meyer-Stoll, Regina
Hepp-Schwarz, Isolde
Joachimski, Gabriele
Dourver, Hildegard
Walk, Katharina
Meyer, Leonie

HeiR, Ulrike

Wilms, Theresa
Eckert, Finja

Thiede, Cordula
Leibold, Luisa
Quabeck, Eve

Steidle, Lina

Wodsak, Johanna
Schmidle, Nicole
Straub-Ambrosio, Fernanda-
Sofia

21 Boddin, Hanna

22 Kleber, Amanda

23 Kings, Efe-Liz

24 Kiefer, Hannah

25 Linder, Sophia

26 Stadelhofer, Anni

27 Klaus, Lara
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26500954
26451212
26700228
25803009
26500189
26601597
26302473
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27191808
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20050412
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27300493
20955984
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20561013
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